
SHOESTRING FRIES

CHEESE FRIES

TRUFFLE FRIES

NACHO CHEESE CHIPS

SPAM FRIES

BEANCURD CRISPS

SOTONG BALL

SPICY TOPSHELL

HAR CHEONG KAI

FRIED IKAN BILIS + PEANUT

TOKNENENG

CRISPY ISAW

MOO PING

NGOH HIANG

BACON IN QUAIL EGG

SAUSAGE + LEEK LOK LOK

CHICKEN + LEEK LOK LOK

$6.80
 

$8.80
 

$8.80
 

$8.00
 

$9.80
 

$6.80
 

$7.50
 

$13.00
 

$10.00
 

$8.80
 

$8.80
 

$11.00
 

$3.00
 

$2.50
 

$3.50
 

$2.50
 

$2.50

BAR SNACKS

BANYANBANYAN MON-FRI 3PM-11PM
SAT-SUN 1PM-11PM

MINIMUM 
ORDER
3 STICKS
PER TYPE

6 Tebing Lane #01-04 s828835
All prices stated are to be subjected to additional GST and service charge

B I S T R OB I S T R O NO OUTSIDE FOOD AND DRINKS
PLEASE CONSUME ALL ALCOHOL

WITHIN THE PREMISE
BEFORE 10:30PM



MAIN COURSE
BEER BATTER FISH N CHIPS
Dory fish fried in beer batter

with a side of chips and coleslaw

$12.80

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
Spaghetti in carbonara sauce

$10.80

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO
Spaghetti in olive oil, sliced garlic,

chili with prawn and squid

$10.80

SPAGHETTI BACON AGLIO
Spaghetti in olive oil, sliced garlic,

chili and smoked bacon

$10.80

SPAGHETTI SEAFOOD LAKSA
Spaghetti with an asian twist, drizzled in

laksa sauce and prawns 

$11.80

BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN CHOP
Grilled chicken chop in black pepper sauce

served with coleslaw and fries

$12.80

MUSHROOM CHICKEN CHOP
Grilled chicken chop in mushroom sauce

served with coleslaw and fries

$12.80

MON-FRI 3PM-11PM
SAT-SUN 1PM-11PM

6 Tebing Lane #01-04 s828835
All prices stated are to be subjected to additional GST and service charge

SCAN OUR QR TO BOOK

RESERVATIONS ON OUR

FB PAGE!

BANYANBANYANB I S T R OB I S T R O NO OUTSIDE FOOD AND DRINKS
PLEASE CONSUME ALL ALCOHOL

WITHIN THE PREMISE
BEFORE 10:30PM



D R A F T  B E E R

Carlsberg

   Pint

   Jug

   Tower

Kronenbourg Blanc

   Pint

   Jug

   Tower

Guiness Draught Pint

$11

$24

$60

$13

$28

$70

$11

B O T T L E S

Carlsberg

Asahi Super Dry

Asahi Black

Kronenbourg Blanc

Somersby Apple Cider

$10

$11

$11

$11

$10

P R O M O S

Carlsberg

Somersby

Asahi Black

Asahi Super Dry

Kronenbourg Blanc

5 for $45

10 for $78

5 for $50

10 for  $90

6 Tebing Lane #01-04 s828835
All prices stated are to be subjected to additional GST and service charge

H A P P Y  H O U R
 

Carlsberg Jug

Carlsberg Tower

$20

$48

S O J U
 

1 Bottle Chorong Chorong

2 Bottles Chorong Chorong

5 Bottles  Chorong Chorong

$14

$26

$60

W H I S K Y
 

Naked Malt

The Macallan Double Cask 12Y

$128

$188

*PLEASE NOTE CORKAGE CHARGE $30 PER BOTTLE

BANYANBANYANB I S T R OB I S T R O
SCAN OUR QR
TO BOOK
RESERVATIONS
ON OUR FB
PAGE!

3 P M - 6 P M  D A I L Y
 


